

KOTTAYAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

RECOGNIZED BY KERALA BASEBALL ASSOCIATION AFFILIATED TO KERALA SPORTS COUNCIL IDIYANAL P.O. KOTTAYAM 686576 PH:8111945885

PRESIDENT
THOMAS EMMANUEL
PH:9447329943

TREASURER
JOSEPH GEORGE
PH:9496978143

SECRETARY MARYPAUL PH:9048219800

KOTTAYAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 8TH DISTRICT SENOIR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP FIXTURE BOYS

A	
ST MARYS BHNM	BYE
TENS CLUB	
S H RAMAPURAM	

MATCH SCHEDULES-LEAGUE MATCHES

SI.NO	MATCH	SCORE	RESULT
1	SH RAMAPURAM VS TENS CLUB		

SI.NO	FINAL	SCORE	RESULT
3	ST MARYS BHNM VS SH RAMAPURAM		

S/D

CHAIRMAN SECRETARY

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE KOTTAYAM DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION



KOTTAYAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

RECOGNIZED BY KERALA BASEBALL ASSOCIATION AFFILIATED TO KERALA SPORTS COUNCIL IDIYANAL P.O. KOTTAYAM 686576 PH:8111945885

PRESIDENT
THOMAS EMMANUEL
PH:9447329943

TREASURER
JOSEPH GEORGE
PH:9496978143

SECRETARY MARYPAUL PH:9048219800

KOTTAYAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 8TH DISTRICT SENOIR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP FIXTURE GIRLS

TEAMS	
ST MARYS BHNM	
S H RPM	

SI.NO	FINAL	SCORE	RESULT
1	ST MARYS BHNM VS SH RPM		

CHAIRMAN
TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

SECRETARY

KOTTAYM DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION